
ELIGIBLE YOUTH ACTIVITIES PROVIDER LIST
 

Workforce Area No. Contractor Name Contract Contract Contact Name Contact Phone Contact Contact Email Contact 2 Contact 2 Contact Contact 2 Email 
Workforce Solutions Alamo 20 ResCare Workforce Services 10/1/2016 9/30/2017 David Rutler (210) 241-9468 david.rutler@rescare.com Gabriela Horbach (210) 215-4695 gabriella.horbach@rescare.com 
Workforce Solutions Borderplex 10 Dynamic Workforce Solutions-Texas 4/1/2016 9/30/2017 Laura A. Wyche (915) 887-2600 laura.wyche@borderplexjobs.com Terri Leisten (817) 807-5285 tleisten@dfws.us 
Workforce Solutions Brazos Valley 16 Serco of Texas, Inc. 9/1/2016 9/30/2017 Robert Gonzales (979) 595-2800  x 2019 robert.gonzales@bvcog.org 
Workforce Solutions Cameron County 24 Southwest Key Workforce Development, LLC 10/1/2010 9/30/2017 Beejay Williams (361) 537-9358 BJWilliams@swkey.org Henry Castillo (956) 546-3141  x 4274 henry.castillo@wfscameron.org 
Workforce Solutions Capital Area 14 Goodwill Industries of Central Texas 10/1/2006 9/30/2017 Jerry Davis (512) 637-7157 jerry.davis@austingoodwill.org DeWayne Street (512) 637-7583 dewayne.street@austingoodwill.org 
Workforce Solutions Concho Valley 12 Arbor Education & Training (ResCare) 10/1/2011 9/30/2020 Erin Medley (325) 653-2321 emedley@cvworkforce.org Bernie Coffee (325) 653-2321 bcoffee@cvworkforce.org 
Workforce Solutions Deep East Texas 17 Maria Kassabaum/1863 Solutions 10/1/2014 Maria Kassabaum (936) 639-1351 mkassabaum@detwork.org Tara Mosley (936) 639-1351 tmosley@detwork.org 
Workforce Solutions East Texas 8 Dynamic Workforce Solutions-Texas 10/1/2012 9/30/2017 Gary Allen (903) 218-6429 gary.allen@etcog.org 
Workforce Solutions for North Central Texas 4 Arbor Education & Training (ResCare) 6/25/2015 9/30/2017 Jill Brown (469) 394-3529 jill.brown@rescare.com Tammy Davis (817) 608-2313 tdavis@dfwjobs.com 
Workforce Solutions for South Texas 21 Serco of Texas, Inc. 10/1/2016 9/30/2017 Manuel Ugues (512) 577-3030 mugues@sercohq.com Andrea de La Garza (956) 794-6480 andrea.delagarza@southtexasworkforce.org 
Workforce Solutions for Tarrant County 5 C2 Global Professional Services, LLC 10/1/2012 9/30/2017 Tabitha Smith (817) 413-2802 tabitha.smith@workforcesolutions.net Brenda Harrist (817) 413-4452 brenda.harrist@workforcesolutions.net 
Workforce Solutions for the Heart of Texas 13 Communities in School (ISY) 7/1/2011 6/30/2021 Hannah Kuhl (254) 753-6002  x 2009 hkuhl@cis-hot.org Jillian Thomson (254) 753-6002  x 2023 jthomson@cis-hot.org 
Workforce Solutions for the Heart of Texas 13 CECT Workforce Solutions, LLC 10/1/2015 9/30/2020 Chris Everett (254) 296-5200 chris.everett@hotworkforce.com Carlos Torres (254) 296-5200 carlos.torres@hotworkforce.com 
Workforce Solutions Golden Crescent 19 Teaching & Mentoring Communities 6/1/2006 9/30/2017 Carmen Herrera-Lara (361) 578-0341 carmenherreralara@gcworkforce.org Carmen Herrera Lara (361) 578-0341 carmenherreralara@gcworkforce.org 
Workforce Solutions Greater Dallas 6 Arbor Education & Training (ResCare) 7/1/2015 9/30/2017 Jill Brown (469) 394-3529 jill.brown@rescare.com Tonya Edwards (214) 302-5510 tonya.edwards@rescare.com 
Workforce Solutions Greater Dallas 6 Dallas Cnty Comm. College Dist.- Richland College 7/1/2015 9/30/2017 Dr. Pyeper Wilkins (214) 378-1538 Mehrdad Haroutunian (214) 672-3216 mehrdad@dcccd.edu 
Workforce Solutions Greater Dallas 6 Gulf Coast Trades Center, Inc. 7/1/2015 9/30/2017 Dale Underwood (936) 344-6677 Joyce Pasket (936) 344-7857 joyce.pasket@gctcw.org 
Workforce Solutions Gulf Coast 28 Interfaith of the Woodlands 10/1/2013 9/30/2017 Phil Platt (832) 615-8217 pplatt@wrksolutions.com Tresell Anderson (713) 243-8040 tresell.anderson@wrksolutions.com 
Workforce Solutions Gulf Coast 28 Dynamic Educational Systems, Inc. 10/1/2013 9/30/2017 Kim Usa (602) 319-0505 kim.usa@exodyne.com Sonny Musick (832) 919-5730 sonny.musick@wrksolutions.com 
Workforce Solutions Gulf Coast 28 SER Jobs for Progress 10/1/2013 9/30/2017 Nory Angel (713) 773-6000  x 117 nory.angel@serhouston.org Vanessa Ramirez (713) 773-6000  x 142 vanessa.ramirez@serhouston.org 
Workforce Solutions Gulf Coast 28 Neighborhood Centers, Inc. 10/1/2013 9/30/2017 Rene Solis (713) 669-5304 rsolis@Neighborhood-Centers.org Neil Hanson (713) 669-5345 neil.hanson@wrksolutions.com 
Workforce Solutions Gulf Coast 28 Gulf Coast Trades Center, Inc. 10/1/2013 9/30/2017 Joyce Pasket (936) 344-7857 joyce.pasket@gctcw.org Cathy Glowski (936) 344-6677 cathy.glowski@gctcw.org 
Workforce Solutions Lower Rio Grande 23 C2 Global Professional Services, LLC 10/12/2012 9/30/2019 Omar Trevino (956) 928-5000  x 2918 omar.trevino@wfsolutions.org Andrea Navarro (956) 928-5000  x 2913 andrea.navarro@wfsolutions.org 
Workforce Solutions Middle Rio Grande 27 Middle Rio Grande Development Council 9/1/1998 9/30/2017 Ronnie Rivera (830) 876-1262 ronnie.rivera@mrgdc.org Barbara Lopez (830) 876-1247 barbara.lopez@mrgdc.org 
Workforce Solutions North Texas 3 Arbor Education & Training (ResCare) 10/1/2011 9/30/2020 Chuck Moore (940) 322-1801 charles.moore@ntxworksolutions.org Lisa McDaniel (940) 322-1801 lisa.mcdaniel@ntxworksolutions.org 
Workforce Solutions Northeast Texas 7 Principle Concepts, LLC 10/1/2015 9/30/2017 Deborah Brewer (817) 881-9144 deborah.brewer@netxworks.org Melissa Hines (903) 794-4163 melissa.hines@netxworks.org 
Workforce Solutions of Central Texas 26 West Central Texas COG 7/1/2012 6/30/2017 Jerry Haisler (254) 200-2200 jerryh@workforcelink.com Tammy Hill (254) 200-2207 tammyb@workforcelink.com 
Workforce Solutions of the Coastal Bend 22 Serco of Texas, Inc. 10/1/2012 9/30/2017 Manuel Ugues (361) 903-7891 mugues@sercohq.com Hortencia Acosta (361) 882-7491  x 416 hortencia.acosta@workforcesolutionscb.org 
Workforce Solutions of West Central Texas 9 CECT, LLC (Interim Contractor) 4/15/2016 9/30/2017 Chris Everett (325) 795-4212 chris.everett@workforcesystem.org Celina Gamez (325) 795-4217 celina.gamez@workforcesystem.org 
Workforce Solutions Panhandle 1 Huxford Group, LLC 10/1/2012 9/30/2017 Trent Morris (806) 350-1632 tmorris@wspanhandle.com Monica Martinez (806) 350-1634 mmartinez@wspanhandle.com 
Workforce Solutions Permian Basin 11 Arbor Education & Training (ResCare) 10/1/2014 9/30/2017 Arlett Toliver (432) 367-3332 arlett.toliver@rescare.com 
Workforce Solutions Rural Capital Area 15 Arbor Education & Training (ResCare) 10/1/2013 9/30/2017 Paul Fletcher (512) 756-6769 paul.fletcher@ruralcapital.net Montie May (512) 303-3916 montie.may@ruralcapital.net 
Workforce Solutions South Plains 2 South Plains Community Action Association, Inc. 10/1/2014 9/30/2018 Roger Cardenas, Interim (806) 765-5038 rcardenas@spcaa.org 
Workforce Solutions Southeast Texas 18 Lois Cornwell 9/1/2013 8/31/2017 Lois Cornwell (409) 962-1236  x 2267 lois.cornwell@setworks.org Imogene Chargois (409) 962-1236  x 2273 imogene.chargois@setworks.org 
Workforce Solutions Texoma 25 Deborah Hendley IWS, Inc. 10/1/2012 6/30/2017 Deborah Hendley (903) 463-9997 deborah.hendley@wfstexoma.org Marsha Lindsey (903) 957-7408 marsha.lindsey@wfstexoma.org 
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